
IQ  LIFT

The IQ LIFT push around lift is designed to provide the safest access solution for working at height. This push around 

QUICK SPECS
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LEADING EDGE SAFETY 

LATEST STANDARDS

INTELLIGENT FEEDBACK

LOW COST OF OWNERSHIP

ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY 

LONG BATTERY LIFE 

SIMPLE MAINTENANCE

TWO YEAR WARRANTY

KEY FEATURES:

FIRST LOW LEVEL MACHINE TO FEATURE 
INTELLIGENT SAFETY AND MONITORING.

INTRODUCING OUR NEW PRODUCT



DIMENSIONS

MAX WORKING HEIGHT (M)

MAXIMUM PLATFORM HEIGHT (M)

PLATFORM CAPACITY SWL (KG)

OVERALL WIDTH (M)

OVERALL LENGTH (M)

STOWED HEIGHT (M)

GROSS WEIGHT (KG)

MAXIMUM WIND SPEED (M/S)

RAISE/LOWER TIME (SEC)

POWER SOURCE

PRO 10

4.95

2.97

240

0.76

1.31

1.75

394

0
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12 VOLT DC BATTERY

CHARGER BUILT IN MULTI-VOLTAGE (90V-240V). 
110V SOCKET FITTED AS STANDARD

IMAGE
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WORK PLATFORM (M) 1.04 x 0.52

TOOL TRAY AND ODDMENTS BIN

ANTI-SURF AUTO BRAKING

STATIC BRAKE PEDAL CASTORS

FULL LENGTH SWING GATES

USB CHARGER PORT
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