

IQ LIFT

FIRST LOW LEVEL MACHINE TO FEATURE INTELLIGENT SAFETY AND MONITORING.



INTRODUCING OUR NEW PRODUCT

QUICK SPECS

The **IQ LIFT** push around lift is designed to provide the safest access solution for working at height. This push around lift has been designed specifically for low-level access and can withstand the demands of everyday use on site while offering enhanced safety features.



KEY FEATURES:

- ✓ LEADING EDGE SAFETY
- ✓ LATEST STANDARDS
- ✓ INTELLIGENT FEEDBACK
- ✓ LOW COST OF OWNERSHIP
- ✓ ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY
- ✓ LONG BATTERY LIFE
- ✓ SIMPLE MAINTENANCE
- TWO YEAR WARRANTY





















DIMENSIONS	PRO 10 [†]
MAX WORKING HEIGHT (M)	4.95
MAXIMUM PLATFORM HEIGHT (M)	2.97
PLATFORM CAPACITY SWL (KG)	240
OVERALL WIDTH (M)	0.76
OVERALL LENGTH (M)	1.31
WORK PLATFORM (M)	1.04 x 0.52
STOWED HEIGHT (M)	1.75
GROSS WEIGHT (KG)	394
MAXIMUM WIND SPEED (M/S)	0
RAISE/LOWER TIME (SEC)	18/20
POWER SOURCE	12 VOLT DC BATTERY
CHARGER	BUILT IN MULTI-VOLTAGE (90V-240V). 110V SOCKET FITTED AS STANDARD



